





2018 Laser Education Series

PHAST_™ Start Laser Training Operative. Endo. Perio.

August 9-11, 2018 Las Vegas, NV



Copyright 2015, Fotona, LLC. all rights reserved

Fotona LLC is the exclusive owner of all right, title and interest in this syllabus, and each chapter and portion thereof, and all contents of any course materials or classes provided by Fotona LLC or its authorized representative. This includes, without limitation, all statutory and common law rights under copyright, trademark, trade dress and patent law. It cannot be copied, reprinted, reproduced, displayed, performed, distributed in hardcopy, emedia or by any electronic or other similar means, in whole, or in part, without the express written consent of Fotona executive management.

Content Information

Course Information	P. 3
Travel Information	P. 4
Registration Form	P. 7
Contact Us	P. 8



Course Information

Operative. Endo. Perio

We will be providing an in-depth three-day course covering the following topics:

Laser Operative - Providing a basic understanding of laser physics as well as laser tissue interaction. The operative course will also provide guidance and procedural input for everything from cavity preps to a variety of soft tissue applications.

Laser Endo - Providing in-depth and hands-on instruction for the execution of the PHAST™ protocol. This will also include your PHAST™ license.

Laser Perio - Providing the basic skill set necessary for the execution of laser perio treatments as well as hands-on training.

Space is limited...register ASAP!

*Receive Continuing Education credit at 8 hours-per- day (24 total)

*Delivery method includes lecture and hands-on participation

*Course Verification Code: PHASTAug2018

ACT Advanced Laser Class Schedule:

Thursday: 8am - 5pm
Friday: 8am - 5pm
Saturday: 8am - 2pm
(Suggested Arrival Date: Wednesday)



Travel Information

Airport

McCarran (LAS)

5757 Wayne Newton Las Vegas, NV 89119 https://www.mccarran.com/

Rental Cars can also be reserved for your convenience as well: https://www.mccarran.com/Go/RentalCars.aspx

> For <u>taxi</u> information, please click on the link below: https://www.mccarran.com/Go/Taxis.aspx

Course Location

LVI Global

9501 Hillwood Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89134 http://lviglobal.com/



The course will be located at the Las Vegas Institute, located a short 3 miles from our host hotel. Complimentary transportation will be provided to/from Red Rock/LVI.



Suggested Hotels

Red Rock Resort & Casino 11011 W. Charleston Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89135 702-797-7777

(Please see next page to make reservations)



JW Marriott Resort & Spa 221 N. Rampart Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89145 702-869-7777

http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/lasjw-jw-marriott-las-vegas-resort-and-spa/ (Please call or click on the link to make reservation)

> The Element Las Vegas Summerlin 10555 Discovery Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89135 702-589-2000

<u>http://www.elementlasvegassummerlin.com/</u>
(Please call or clink on the link to make reservation)







Hotel Reservations at Red Rock Resort (upon availability)

To make reservations at the Red Rock, please click the link below, and enter Group Code: **CAFOTONA**, in the corresponding box for the Red Rock Resort

& Casino.

(Space within the discounted block of rooms is limited, and at a first come, first serve basis.)

Reservation Link: https://www.sclv.com/Hotels

A <u>complimentary Airport shuttle service</u> will run every 2 hours on the hour with a pick up location at Terminal 1, Level 0, near Spot 19.

RED ROCK TO AIRPORT drops off at the departure level 5AM 7AM 9AM 11AM	AIRPORT TO RED ROCK picks up from ground zero 6AM 8AM 10AM 12PM 2PM
7 am	
	12рм
	2рм
1 PM	4 PM
ЗРМ	б РМ
5pm	8 _{PM}
7 _{PM}	9 PM

*The Red Rock Casino Resort & Spa also provides complimentary shuttle service to/from the Las Vegas Strip. More information can be inquired through the hotel hotline or obtained upon check in.



Registration Form

Send filled Registration form to Alexia Eng at Aeng@fotona.org or by fax: 949.276.6651

WORKSHOP CODE / DATE	PHAST Training- August 2018
FAMILY NAME	
FIRST NAME	
ACADEMIC TITLE/SPECIALIZATION	
ADDRESS	
COUNTRY	
PHONE	
E-MAIL	
PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE	
EXPERIENCE WITH LASERS	
If yes, what kind of lasers?	
How many years?	

REGISTRATION CONDITIONS

Deadline: 4 weeks before the start of each workshop at the latest. Registration is valid only after payment (from Fotona distributor!!) has been received. The number of participants is limited for each workshop; registrations are accepted on a first-come, first-served basis.

The policy for refunding registration fees will be as follows: 50% refund 14 days before the start of the workshop. Refunds

cannot be given any later than 14 days before the start of the workshop. Notice of cancellation must be made in writing (fax/email) to Fotona. The date of receipt (fax/email) will serve as the basis for refunds.

Confirmation of registration: will be sent to you 4 weeks before the start of each workshop. Please arrange flight and hotel bookings after receipt of confirmation ONLY. Fotona cannot be held liable for any cancellation fees for travel arrangements.

PAYMENT

This filled-in registration form can be considered a proforma invoice. The final invoice will be sent after the conclusion of the workshop.

Amount: \$7,500.00 -Dentist

Credit Card Information:

Circle One:	Visa	MasterCard	AMEX	Discover
CC Number: _				
Exp:	/_		_	
Billing Address	s:			



Contact Us

If you have any questions, prior to your arrival or during your stay, please feel free to contact us through the following methods:

Alexia Eng (aeng@fotona.org / 949.276.6649)

Fotona LLC is the exclusive owner of all right, title and interest in this syllabus, and each chapter and portion thereof, and all contents of any course materials or classes provided by Fotona LLC or its authorized representative. This includes, without limitation, all statutory and common law rights under copyright, trademark, trade dress and patent law. It cannot be copied, reprinted, reproduced, displayed, performed, distributed in hardcopy, emedia or by any electronic or other similar means, in whole, or in part, without the express written consent of Fotona executive management